
2013 Canadian Secondary Schools Championships

Points Ranking By Club

Total PointsClub Men Points Women Points Mixed PointsRanking

1

1948 E.l.Crossley Secondary School 165.0094.00 71.00 0.00

2

1525 Branksome Hall 139.000.00 139.00 0.00

3

1231 Saratoga Springs High School 122.0010.00 112.00 0.00

4

1139 Brentwood College School 109.0084.00 25.00 0.00

5

2752 St. George's School 101.00101.00 0.00 0.00

6

1961 Shawnigan Lake School 94.0070.00 24.00 0.00

2753 Vancouver College 94.0094.00 0.00 0.00

7

1557 St. Francis High School 78.0016.00 62.00 0.00

1320 Upper Canada College 78.0078.00 0.00 0.00

8

7431 Claremont Sports Institute 69.0040.00 29.00 0.00

9

3959 St. Andrew's Rowing Academy 68.0019.00 49.00 0.00

10

776 Rockford Crew 67.0034.00 33.00 0.00

11

945 Governor Simcoe Secondary School 66.0060.00 6.00 0.00

12

3947 St. Michaels University School 62.0030.00 32.00 0.00

13

1051 Canisius High School 50.0050.00 0.00 0.00

14

938 Sir Winston Churchill Secondary School 43.0021.00 22.00 0.00

15

860 TC Williams High School 38.0010.00 28.00 0.00

16

1534 Holy Cross 34.0011.00 23.00 0.00

17

902 Denis Morris Catholic High School 32.0016.00 16.00 0.00

18

1526 Havergal College 31.000.00 31.00 0.00

19

3964 Crofton House School 26.000.00 26.00 0.00

913 Ridley College 26.0018.00 8.00 0.00

20

1163 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew 25.0014.00 11.00 0.00

21

908 Blessed Trinity High School 23.0014.00 9.00 0.00

22

3898 Glebe Collegiate Institute 22.0014.00 8.00 0.00

1479 St Marys School 22.005.00 17.00 0.00
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23

1997 Saint Paul High School 21.004.00 17.00 0.00

24

1855 Dawson College 18.000.00 18.00 0.00

3999 Lisgar Collegiate Institute 18.002.00 16.00 0.00

25

3965 Brockville Collegiate Institute 17.0017.00 0.00 0.00

26

7343 Dartmouth High School 16.0011.00 5.00 0.00

1211 Eden High School 16.0011.00 5.00 0.00

7471 R.A. Mcmath Secondary School 16.000.00 16.00 0.00

3166 Skyline Crew 16.0010.00 6.00 0.00

27

1579 Christian Brothers Academy 14.0014.00 0.00 0.00

28

946 Grimsby Secondary School 13.004.00 9.00 0.00

584 Grosse Ile High School 13.000.00 13.00 0.00

29

920 Beamsville District Secondary School 11.0011.00 0.00 0.00

30

767 Riverview Community High School 10.000.00 10.00 0.00

31

1729 Ancaster High School 9.000.00 9.00 0.00

3981 College Edouard-Montpetit 9.000.00 9.00 0.00

2020 Kingston CVI 9.000.00 9.00 0.00

32

3935 Collingwood School 8.000.00 8.00 0.00

1442 École Secondaire Catholique Jean-Vanier 8.008.00 0.00 0.00

3937 St. Peter Catholic Secondary 8.008.00 0.00 0.00

33

3969 Rothesay Netherwood School 7.007.00 0.00 0.00

3949 Trinity College School 7.003.00 4.00 0.00

34

7445 I.E. Weldon Secondary School 6.006.00 0.00 0.00

1692 West Park Secondary School 6.006.00 0.00 0.00

35

3970 Centennial Collegiate Vocational Institute 5.005.00 0.00 0.00

3773 Elmwood School 5.000.00 5.00 0.00

438 Mercyhurst Preparatory School 5.000.00 5.00 0.00

3948 Mother Teresa Catholic Ss 5.005.00 0.00 0.00

3923 Saint Michael Catholic Secondary 5.001.00 4.00 0.00

36

1982 Ballston Spa Hs 4.004.00 0.00 0.00

4642 College Montmorency 4.000.00 4.00 0.00

780 Forest Hills Northern High School 4.000.00 4.00 0.00

971 Notre Dame College School 4.002.00 2.00 0.00

4675 Oakville Trafalgar High School 4.000.00 4.00 0.00

37

1735 London Central Secondary School 3.001.00 2.00 0.00

3977 Mayfield Secondary School 3.003.00 0.00 0.00
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1733 Oakridge Secondary School 3.000.00 3.00 0.00

38

3133 College Jean De Brébeuf 2.002.00 0.00 0.00

7433 Earl Marriott Secondary 2.002.00 0.00 0.00

1726 Hillfield-Strathallan College 2.002.00 0.00 0.00

3960 Osgoode Township High School 2.002.00 0.00 0.00

4690 Port Credit Secondary School 2.002.00 0.00 0.00

4665 Ridgeway Crystal Beach High School School 2.000.00 2.00 0.00

4692 St. Theresa Catholic SS 2.000.00 2.00 0.00

39

4650 Burlington Central 1.000.00 1.00 0.00

7427 Citadel High School 1.001.00 0.00 0.00

7443 Meadowridge School 1.001.00 0.00 0.00

1921 Uxbridge Secondary School 1.001.00 0.00 0.00

2,032.001,059.00 973.00 0.00
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